
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

July 2018 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Bottles, Mark   
Realtor $168,000.00 $14,804.70

17-00450-TLM $168,000.00 $14,804.70

Subtotal $168,000.00 $14,804.70

Brown, Norm   
Realtor $1,800.00 $0.00

12-00649-TLM $1,800.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,800.00 $0.00

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $5,587.50 $0.00

17-01071-TLM $5,587.50 $0.00

Subtotal $5,587.50 $0.00

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $930.60 $0.00

17-01441-TLM $47.00 $0.00

18-00113-TLM $883.60 $0.00

Subtotal $930.60 $0.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,523.40 $46.16

17-20232-TLM $541.59 $8.76

17-20251-TLM $372.38 $10.71

17-20286-TLM $565.42 $14.28

17-20662-TLM $1,044.01 $12.41

Subtotal $2,523.40 $46.16

Elsaesser, Jean   
Accountant $162.50 $0.00

17-20442-TLM $162.50 $0.00

Subtotal $162.50 $0.00

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $7,788.16 $17.77

16-20091-TLM $7,788.16 $17.77

Subtotal $7,788.16 $17.77

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $23,848.50 $1,137.18



16-40819-JMM $4,359.00 $0.00

16-41091-JMM $18,040.50 $1,137.18

16-41194-JMM $1,449.00 $0.00

Subtotal $23,848.50 $1,137.18

Hasbun, Jorge   
Broker $14,964.00 $0.00

17-40906-JMM $14,964.00 $0.00

Subtotal $14,964.00 $0.00

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $27,012.89 $532.35

13-02186-TLM $8,100.26 $26.60

15-01355-TLM $2,760.48 $120.59

16-01130-TLM $1,012.50 $21.33

17-00694-TLM $1,500.00 $32.98

17-01112-TLM $931.56 $11.51

17-01136-TLM $826.40 $29.23

17-01227-JMM $2,320.09 $57.02

17-01310-TLM $772.87 $11.54

17-01346-TLM $1,225.47 $46.44

17-01368-TLM $374.26 $28.67

17-01396-JMM $1,091.27 $18.57

17-01439-JMM $1,097.94 $16.40

17-01440-TLM $1,506.09 $11.29

17-01454-TLM $1,271.77 $33.83

17-01483-TLM $506.95 $13.84

17-01526-TLM $994.24 $42.10

17-01539-JMM $720.74 $10.41

Subtotal $27,012.89 $532.35

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $9,886.13 $711.08

10-41984-JMM $1,289.75 $91.40

16-40394-JMM $1,968.09 $356.25

16-40924-JMM $599.50 $21.45

16-41004-JMM $2,439.30 $93.99

16-41048-JMM $664.80 $31.13

16-41144-JMM $1,508.25 $79.70

17-40227-JMM $563.50 $17.01

17-40513-JMM $852.94 $20.15

Subtotal $9,886.13 $711.08

Long, Robert   
Accountant $883.00 $90.71



16-40538-JMM $296.50 $38.29

16-40819-JMM $586.50 $52.42

Subtotal $883.00 $90.71

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $57,774.00 $0.00

17-01292-TLM $33,300.00 $0.00

17-01345-TLM $21,894.00 $0.00

17-01458-JMM $2,580.00 $0.00

Subtotal $57,774.00 $0.00

Naess, Jason   
Accountant $10,460.25 $0.00

17-40992-JMM $10,460.25 $0.00

Trustee's Attorney $19,760.00 $227.97

17-40992-JMM $19,760.00 $227.97

Subtotal $30,220.25 $227.97

Prime Time Auctions   
Auctioneer $36,366.90 $1,956.47

16-40819-JMM $4,472.50 $872.47

17-40675-JMM $561.00 $0.00

17-41005-JMM $6,617.40 $435.00

17-41035-JMM $24,176.00 $400.00

17-41128-JMM $288.00 $124.00

18-40202-JMM $252.00 $125.00

Subtotal $36,366.90 $1,956.47

Prime Time Auctions, Inc.   
Auctioneer $3,842.50 $520.00

15-40763-JDP $3,842.50 $520.00

Subtotal $3,842.50 $520.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $13,494.27 $299.66

15-40062-JMM $5,715.93 $123.34

16-40076-JMM $550.00 $25.69

16-40828-JMM $4,850.00 $114.67

17-40308-JMM $1,301.64 $16.05

17-40909-JMM $1,076.70 $19.91

Subtotal $13,494.27 $299.66

Shook, Gary   
Realtor $12,000.00 $0.00

16-40014-JMM $12,000.00 $0.00

Subtotal $12,000.00 $0.00



US Auction, L.L.C.   
Auctioneer $1,139.00 $342.05

15-40959-JMM $500.00 $88.47

17-41118-JMM $639.00 $253.58

Subtotal $1,139.00 $342.05

Wilson, Brent   
Trustee's Attorney $2,732.98 $87.48

17-01719-TLM $2,732.98 $87.48

Subtotal $2,732.98 $87.48

Grand Totals $420,956.58 $20,773.58


